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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection

Interior Inspection

Property Address: 156 W Walnut Ave # F Vendor ID: 4634056

City, State, Zip: Rialto, CA 92376 Deal Name:

Loan Number: 156 W Walnut Ave # F Inspection Date: 9/06/2018

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 0127-113-35-0000

Property Occupancy Status Unknown Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $1,800

Currently Listed
Yes

Currently List Broker
Synergy One Real Estate

List Broker Contact #
6265362225

Initial List Price
$159,000

Initial List Date
3/21/2018

Current List Price
$159,000

DOM / CDOM
1 / 1

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Yes Date of Contract 3/21/2018 CDOM to Contract 1

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Based on agent's exterior drive by inspection, no necessary repairs were observed or noted as of the date of inspection.

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 156 W Walnut Ave
# F
Rialto, CA 92376

176 W Walnut Ave
Rialto, CA 92376

180 W Walnut Ave
A
Rialto, CA 92386

186 W Walnut Ave
Rialto, CA 92376

365 N Eucalyptus
Ave 11
Rialto, CA 92376

369 N Eucalyptus
Ave #36
Rialto, CA 92376

180 W Walnut
Ave#b
Rialto, CA 92376

Proximity 0.08 Miles 0.1 Miles 0.14 Miles 1.83 Miles 1.85 Miles 0.1 Miles
Sale/List Price $220,000 $223,000 $226,000 $195,000 $175,000 $224,900
Sale Date 4/9/2018 4/27/2018 3/26/2018 active active pending
Price Per Sq.ft. $187.76 $203.33 $186.92 $189.44 $166.10 $143.33 $188.52
Initial List Price $159,000 $215,000 $214,900 $205,000 $200,000 $175,000 $224,900
Initial List Date 3/21/2018 2/22/2018 3/21/2018 2/8/2018 7/16/2018 6/11/2018 7/5/2018
Current/Final List $159,000 $215,000 $214,900 $205,000 $195,000 $175,000 $224,900
DOM/CDOM 1 / 1 11 / 7 14 / 14 7 / 7 56 / 56 49 / 49 10 / 4
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 1193 1082 1193 1193 1174 1221 1193
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 6 / 2 / 2.5 7 / 2 / 2.5 6 / 2 / 2.5 6 / 2 / 2.5 7 / 3 / 2.5 7 / 3 / 2.5 6 / 2 / 2.5
Year Built 1987 1987 1987 1987 1980 1980 1987
Bsmnt SF/% Finished

Lot Size 0.00ac 0.00ac 0.00ac 0.00ac 0.00ac 0.00ac 0.00ac
Property Type Condo Condo Condo Condo Condo Condo Condo
Style / Quality 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No / Yes / No No / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No
Fireplace Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Garage 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached
Other Features none none none none none none none
HOA Fees 250/mo 250/mo 250/mo 250/mo 270/mo 270/mo 270/mo
Subdivision Highland Village Highland Village HIghland V Highland Village Foothill Terrace Foothill Terrace Highland Village
School District Rialto Rialto Unified Rialto Rialto Unified Rialto Unified Rialto Rialto
Complex Name Highland Village Highland Village Highlnd Village Highland Village Foothill Terrace Foothill Terrace Highland Villag
Floor Level 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Common Amenities n n no no no no
Data Source - ID County Tax -

cV18065412
MLS - DW18042151 MLS - IG1867814 MLS - CV18030222 MLS - OC18170284 MLS - DW18140169 MLS - IV18160832
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Market Time 0-30 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

Anticipated Sale Price $224,000 $224,000 $0

Recommended List Price $224,000 $224,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 156 W Walnut Ave # F Rialto 2 2.5 0.00ac 1987
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